					APPLICATION & DATASHEET
		APSDM016GN1HN-2TMW
APSDM016GN1HN-2TMW Datasheet
mSATA Flash Drive APSDMxxxxN1HN-XTMX
	Part	Datasheet
 (pdf)
	Related Parts	Information

Capacity
16 GB
Product Ordering Information
Product Code Designation A P SDM xxxx N 1 HN - X TM X
Operating Temperature Range Blank 0℃ ~ 70℃ W -40℃ ~ 85℃
Flash Type
Version Control
Apacer Brand
Solution Version
Form Factor N= mSATA mini
Capacity 008G = 8GB 016G = 16GB 032G = 32GB 064G = 64GB
128G = 128GB
SATA Disk Module
Apacer Product Code
14 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.
mSATA Flash Drive APSDMxxxxN1HN-XTMX
Valid Combination
℃ ℃ Operating Temperature 0 ~ 70
Capacity 8GB 16GB 32GB 64GB
128GB
No DEVSLP APSDM008GN1HN-1TM APSDM016GN1HN-1TM APSDM032GN1HN-1TM APSDM064GN1HN-1TM APSDM128GN1HN-1TM
DEVSLP APSDM008GN1HN-2TM APSDM016GN1HN-2TM APSDM032GN1HN-2TM
℃ ℃ Operating Temperature -40 ~ 85
Capacity 8GB 16GB 32GB 64GB
128GB
No DEVSLP APSDM008GN1HN-1TMW APSDM016GN1HN-1TMW APSDM032GN1HN-1TMW APSDM064GN1HN-1TMW APSDM128GN1HN-1TMW
DEVSLP APSDM008GN1HN-2TMW APSDM016GN1HN-2TMW APSDM032GN1HN-2TMW
Note Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
15 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.
mSATA Flash Drive APSDMxxxxN1HN-XTMX
Date 09/19/2014 09/24/2014
16 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.
mSATA Flash Drive APSDMxxxxN1HN-XTMX
Global Presence
Taiwan Headquarters U.S.A. Japan Europe China India
Apacer Technology Inc. Apacer Technology Inc. 1F., No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan R.O.C. Tel 886-2-2267-8000 Fax 886-2-2267-2261
Apacer Memory America, Inc. 386 Fairview Way, Suite102, Milpitas, CA 95035 Tel 1-408-518-8699 Fax 1-408-935-9611
Apacer Technology Corp. 5F, Matsura Bldg., Shiba, Minato-Ku Tokyo, 105-0014, Japan Tel 81-3-5419-2668 Fax 81-3-5419-0018
Apacer Technology B.V. Science Park Eindhoven 5051 5692 EB Son, The Netherlands Tel 31-40-267-0000 Fax 31-40-267-0000#6199
Apacer Electronic Shanghai Co., Ltd 1301, No.251,Xiaomuqiao Road, Shanghai, 200032, China Tel 86-21-5529-0222 Fax 86-21-5206-6939
Apacer Technologies Pvt Ltd, # 535, 1st Floor, 8th cross, JP Nagar 3rd Phase, Bangalore 560078, India Tel 91-80-4152-9061
17 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.
	More datasheets: 55416.3013 | 55416.32021 | APSDM032GN1HN-2TM | APSDM016GN1HN-1TMW | APSDM008GN1HN-1TMW | APSDM032GN1HN-1TM | APSDM016GN1HN-1TM | APSDM008GN1HN-2TM | APSDM008GN1HN-2TMW | APSDM064GM1HN-1TM
Notice: we do not provide any warranties that information, datasheets, application notes, circuit diagrams, or software stored on this website are up-to-date or error free. The archived APSDM016GN1HN-2TMW Datasheet file may be downloaded here without warranties.